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Charlie

Jacob
Joe
Jason
Keith
Howard
Steve
Al
Brian
Kale
Mark
Rick
Rick
Terry
John
Bill
David
Bill
David
Bob
Brock

Eryn

R T T
SRR

Driver
Hanna
Owens
Beaver
Atkinson
Sterkowitz
Kelly, Jr ®
Stacy
Cook Jr.
McFadden
Asztalos
Lambert
Rinehart
Sullivan
Jones
Heck
Hartman
Campbell ®
Griffith ®
Fox Il
Golubski, Jr ®
Anderson

Hartz

7
NN ENCNGT T ACNT

Hometown
Goshen, IN
Anderson, IN
Noblesville, IN
New Castle, IN
Cedar Lake, IN
Toledo, OH
Plymouth, IN
Ft. Wayne, IN
Plymouth, IN
Angola, IN
Noblesville, IN
Ashley, IN
Ft. Wayne, IN
Ambhertburg, OH
Indianapolis, IN
Marcellus, M
Angola, IN
Van Buren, OH
Markleville, IN
South Bend, IN
Albany, IN

South Bend, IN

Anderson 75
Qualifying Results
Anderson Speedway
Saturday, May 15, 2010

Sponsor

Bulldog Precast/S&S Vinyl Graphics/Manning Service

Berry Motorsports/Ellis Race cars

Tim's Heating and Cooling/United Auto Salvage

Bill McCoy Ford/Proton Measurments Plus/Oak Motors/MEP
Midnight Blue Towing/Alpine Valley Water/Precision Cut Lawn/McGur
Walts Auto World/King Road Auto Parts

DMB Trucking/Suspensoin Spring Specialists/Penrod Machine Shop
Hecht Motorsports/Summit Waste/Ace Radiator Repair/Ecomony Autc
Autozone/Apprentice Academy/Mack Tools/McFadden Motorsports
Concept Cars/Tico Racing Engines/Pauls Pub

Westfield NAPA/Family Tire of Westfield

Snap-On Tools/Kreiger Engines/Fisher Motorsports/Rinehart Trucking
Sullivan RV/McBride & Sons Welding

Jones Group

Pro-Tech Automotive/PGG Enterprises

All Star Performance/US Navy/Leary Racing Products/US Navy
Duke's Imports/Dillman Race Carbs & Induction

Steyer Seeds

Yarberry Lawn Service

Bellman Oil Co./BG Motorsports

Brooks Body Shop/G&G Racing Fuels

McFadden Motorsports/Apprentice Academy/Autozone/MAC Tools

Time Speed Interval

13.112

13.231

13.269

13.332

13.335

13.337

13.438

13.442

13.451

13.458

13.462

13.516

13.527

13.530

13.708

13.780

13.800

13.867

13.876

13.980

14.132

14.590

68.639

68.022

67.827

67.507

67.492

67.481

66.974

66.954

66.910

66.875

66.855

66.588

66.534

66.519

65.655

65.312

65.217

64.902

64.860

64.378

63.685

61.686

Leader

-0.119

-0.157

-0.220

-0.223

-0.225

-0.326

-0.330

-0.339

-0.346

-0.350

-0.404

-0.415

-0.418

-0.596

-0.668

-0.755

-0.755

-0.764

-0.868

-1.020

-1.478




