

Anderson 75 Qualifying Results Anderson Speedway Saturday, May 15, 2010



Pos	#		Driver	Hometown	Sponsor	Time	Speed	Interval
1	68	Charlie	Hanna	Goshen, IN	Bulldog Precast/S&S Vinyl Graphics/Manning Service	13.112	68.639	Leader
2	78	Jacob	Owens	Anderson, IN	Berry Motorsports/Ellis Race cars	13.231	68.022	-0.119
3	0	Joe	Beaver	Noblesville, IN	Tim's Heating and Cooling/United Auto Salvage	13.269	67.827	-0.157
4	7	Jason	Atkinson	New Castle, IN	Bill McCoy Ford/Proton Measurments Plus/Oak Motors/MEP	13.332	67.507	-0.220
5	17	Keith	Sterkowitz	Cedar Lake, IN	Midnight Blue Towing/Alpine Valley Water/Precision Cut Lawn/McGun	13.335	67.492	-0.223
6	11	Howard	Kelly, Jr ®	Toledo, OH	Walts Auto World/King Road Auto Parts	13.337	67.481	-0.225
7	95	Steve	Stacy	Plymouth, IN	DMB Trucking/Suspensoin Spring Specialists/Penrod Machine Shop	13.438	66.974	-0.326
8	71	Al	Cook Jr.	Ft. Wayne, IN	Hecht Motorsports/Summit Waste/Ace Radiator Repair/Ecomony Auto	13.442	66.954	-0.330
9	93	Brian	McFadden	Plymouth, IN	Autozone/Apprentice Academy/Mack Tools/McFadden Motorsports	13.451	66.910	-0.339
10	81	Kale	Asztalos	Angola, IN	Concept Cars/Tico Racing Engines/Pauls Pub	13.458	66.875	-0.346
11	18	Mark	Lambert	Noblesville, IN	Westfield NAPA/Family Tire of Westfield	13.462	66.855	-0.350
12	66	Rick	Rinehart	Ashley, IN	Snap-On Tools/Kreiger Engines/Fisher Motorsports/Rinehart Trucking	13.516	66.588	-0.404
13	20	Rick	Sullivan	Ft. Wayne, IN	Sullivan RV/McBride & Sons Welding	13.527	66.534	-0.415
14	30	Terry	Jones	Amhertburg, OH	Jones Group	13.530	66.519	-0.418
15	4	John	Heck	Indianapolis, IN	Pro-Tech Automotive/PGG Enterprises	13.708	65.655	-0.596
16	2	Bill	Hartman	Marcellus, MI	All Star Performance/US Navy/Leary Racing Products/US Navy	13.780	65.312	-0.668
17	35	David	Campbell ®	Angola, IN	Duke's Imports/Dillman Race Carbs & Induction	13.800	65.217	-0.755
18	04	Bill	Griffith ®	Van Buren, OH	Steyer Seeds	13.867	64.902	-0.755
19	08	David	Fox II	Markleville, IN	Yarberry Lawn Service	13.876	64.860	-0.764
20	12	Bob	Golubski, Jr ®	South Bend, IN	Bellman Oil Co./BG Motorsports	13.980	64.378	-0.868
21	171	Brock	Anderson	Albany, IN	Brooks Body Shop/G&G Racing Fuels	14.132	63.685	-1.020
22	13	Eryn	Hartz	South Bend, IN	McFadden Motorsports/Apprentice Academy/Autozone/MAC Tools	14.590	61.686	-1.478